
MARK AN "X" IN THE BOX OF THE WEEK YOUR CHILD WILL ATTEND

       WEEK 1 2* 3 4 5 6 7* 8 9 10 11 12

DETAILS: LOCATION & CODE:
5/20-
5/24

5/28-
5/31

6/3-
6/7

6/10-
6/14

6/17-
6/21

6/24-
6/28

7/1-
7/5

7/8-
7/12

7/15-
7/19

7/22-
7/26

7/29-
8/2

8/5-
8/9

Andover YMCA - 05AAY

East YMCA - 05AEY

El Dorado YMCA - 05ALY 

Northwest YMCA - 05ANWY

South YMCA - 05ASY

SPECIAL INTEREST CAMPS

Bel Aire Recreation - 05BBEL ($140 / $160)

Sports Camp: Farha Courts South - 05BFCS 

Sports Camp: Farha Courts Andover - 05BFCA

CAMP HYDE ENROLLMENT BASED ON YOUR DROP-OFF SITE AND CUSTOMIZED ADD-ONS!  (AGES: 6 & COMPLETED KINDERGARTEN - 16 YRS)

STEP ONE: 
Enroll in 
Camp Hyde Basic.

YFM: $130/week 
CP: $150/week
(plus $25 transporation fee)

*SAVE $25 when 
you choose Camp 
Hyde drop-off. 
($130/$150)

Church of the Magdalen (bus) - 05HCM

Downtown YMCA (bus) - 05HDY

Goddard Explorer Elementary (bus) - 05HGEX

YMCA South Farha Sport Center (bus) - 05HFSC

Hillside Christian Church (bus) - 05HHIL

Maize South Elementary (bus) - 05HMS

North YMCA (bus) - 05HNY

West YMCA (bus) - 05HWY

*Camp Hyde (parent drop-off/pick-up) - 05HYC

STEP TWO:
Customize your 
child's Camp Hyde 
experience through 
SPECIALTY or 
ADD-ON options.

NOTE: You must 
be enrolled in the 
corresponding week 
of camp to take 
advantage of these 
SPECIALTY/ADD-ON 
experiences. 

† indicates an Add-

On option for ages 
6-12

Frontier Camp at Hyde - 05HYFRON 
(ages 7-12) $50 dep/wk

† Horses at Night at Hyde - 05HYFROV 
(ages 7-12) $15/night

Sports Camp at Hyde (ages 7-12) - 05HYSPRT

Teen Camp at Hyde - 05HYTEEN 
(ages 13-15) $15 dep/wk

† Counselors-in-Training at Hyde - 05HYTEG 
(ages 15-16)  $130 YFM / $150 CP

† Wranglers-in-Training at Hyde - 05HYTWIT 
(ages 13-16)  $130 YFM / $150 CP

† Leaders-in-Training at Hyde - 05HYTLIT
(ages 13-15)  $130 YFM / $150 CP

† Swim Lessons $20/wk - 05HYXSWM

ADVENTURE
SPORT & SPECIAL 
INTEREST CAMPS

Ages: Completed 
Kindergarten - 
12 yrs.

YMCA Family 
Membership 
(YFM): $125/wk

Community 
Participant (CP): 
$145/week

*Week 2 & 7 will be 
prorated for holidays.

$15 deposit per 
week

2019 CAMP REGISTRATION (one form per child)

Camper Name: Birthdate: MEMBER ID # (YMCA USE ONLY):

2019 SUMMER CAMP
REGISTRATION GUIDE

______________________________________________________________________________________
PARENT SIGNATURE

__________________________________________________________
DATE


