

2019 CAMP REGISTRATION (one form per child)

2019 SUMMER CAMP REGISTRATION GUIDE

2019 CAMP REGISTRATION (one form per child) Camper Name:		Birthdate:					MEMBER ID # (YMCA USE ONLY):						
MARK AN "X" IN THE	BOX OF THE WEEK YOUR CHILD WILL ATTEND WEEK	1	2*	3	4	5	6	7*	8	9	10	11	17
	WEEK				4								12
DETAILS:	LOCATION & CODE:	5/20- 5/24	5/28- 5/31	6/3- 6/7	6/10- 6/14	6/17- 6/21	6/24- 6/28	7/1- 7/5	7/8- 7/12	7/15- 7/19	7/22- 7/26	7/29- 8/2	8/5- 8/9
ADVENTURE SPORT & SPECIAL INTEREST CAMPS Ages: Completed Kindergarten - 12 yrs. YMCA Family Membership (YFM): \$125/wk	Andover YMCA - 05AAY												
	East YMCA – 05AEY												
	El Dorado YMCA - 05ALY												
	Northwest YMCA - 05ANWY												
	South YMCA - 05ASY												
Community Participant (CP): \$145/week *Week 2 & 7 will be prorated for holidays. \$15 deposit per week	SPECIAL INTEREST CAMPS												
	Bel Aire Recreation - 05BBEL (\$140 / \$160)												
	Sports Camp: Farha Courts South - 05BFCS												
	Sports Camp: Farha Courts Andover - 05BFCA												
CAMP HYDE ENROL	LMENT BASED ON YOUR DROP-OFF SITE AND CUS	TOMIZE	D ADD-(ONS! (A	\GES: 6 &	COMPLE	TED KIND	ERGARTE	N - 16 Y	RS)			
	Church of the Magdalen (bus) - 05HCM												
	Downtown YMCA (bus) – 05HDY												
STEP ONE: Enroll in Camp Hyde Basic. YFM: \$130/week CP: \$150/week (plus \$25 transporation fee) *SAVE \$25 when you choose Camp Hyde drop-off. (\$130/\$150)	Goddard Explorer Elementary (bus) – 05HGEX												
	YMCA South Farha Sport Center (bus) - 05HFSC												
	Hillside Christian Church (bus) - 05HHIL												
	Maize South Elementary (bus) - 05HMS												
	North YMCA (bus) - 05HNY												
	West YMCA (bus) - 05HWY												
	*Camp Hyde (parent drop-off/pick-up) – 05HYC												
STEP TWO: Customize your child's Camp Hyde experience through SPECIALTY or ADD-ON options. NOTE: You must be enrolled in the corresponding week of camp to take advantage of these SPECIALTY/ADD-ON experiences. † indicates an Add- On option for ages 6-12	Frontier Camp at Hyde - 05HYFRON (ages 7-12) \$50 dep/wk												
	† Horses at Night at Hyde - 05HYFROV (ages 7-12) \$15/night												
	Sports Camp at Hyde (ages 7-12) - 05HYSPRT												
	Teen Camp at Hyde - 05HYTEEN (ages 13-15) \$15 dep/wk												
	† Counselors-in-Training at Hyde - 05HYTEG (ages 15-16) \$130 YFM / \$150 CP												
	† Wranglers-in-Training at Hyde - 05HYTWIT (ages 13-16) \$130 YFM / \$150 CP												
	† Leaders-in-Training at Hyde - 05HYTLIT (ages 13-15) \$130 YFM / \$150 CP												
	† Swim Lessons \$20/wk - 05HYXSWM												

PARENT SIGNATURE DATE